Payee Amount Paid Date Paid

South Ayrshire Council
Combhairle Nan Eilean Siar
Energy Saving Trust

Falkirk Council

Midlothian Council

Climate Change Organisation, t/a The Climate Group
North Ayrshire Council

Highland Council, The

Aberdeen City Council

Dumfries and Galloway Council
Scottish Natural Heritage
Shetland Islands Council

Angus Council

Charge Your Car Limited

Scottish Citylink Coaches Limited
Stuart's Coaches Limited

Craig of Campbeltown Limited T/A West Coast Motor Service Company

McGills Bus Service Limited

First Scotland Limited - Central & Borders
East Coast Buses Limited

McGills Bus Service Limited

Lothian Country Buses Limited

JMB Travel Limited

First Scotland Limited - Central & Borders
Highland Country Buses Limited

First Aberdeen Limited

Parks Of Hamilton (Coach Hirers) Limited
Stagecoach Scotland T/A Stagecoach Bluebird
Scottish Citylink Coaches Limited

First Scotland East Limited - Edin

Lothian Buses Limited

Stagecoach Scotland t/a Stagecoach Western
Tayside Public Transport Company Limited T/A Travel Dundee
First Aberdeen Limited

Stagecoach Scotland t/a Stagecoach Western
Professional Data Management Services Limited
First Glasgow Limited (No 2)

Borders Buses Limited

Stagecoach Scotland T/A Stagecoach Fife
Whitelaws Coaches

Scottish Citylink Coaches Limited

Moffat & Williamson Limited

Lothian Buses Limited

JMB Travel Limited

First Glasgow Limited (No1)

Borders Buses Limited

First Glasgow Limited (No 2)

Stagecoach Scotland T/A Stagecoach Fife
Whitelaws Coaches

First Scotland East Limited - Edin

Stagecoach Scotland T/A Stagecoach Bluebird
Lothian Country Buses Limited

First Glasgow Limited (No1l)

Craig of Campbeltown Limited T/A West Coast Motor Service Company

ITSO Limited

37,782.66
49,915.21

4,942,199.00

76,106.00
45,600.00
115,700.34
43,176.86
72,706.03
43,500.00
84,366.00
143,688.98
44,733.90
34,803.87
89,458.33
41,443.94
30,200.00
35,400.00
589,000.00
265,200.00
89,900.00
469,400.00
95,000.00
28,000.00
296,700.00
118,900.00
279,100.00
72,100.00
53,129.43
706,300.00
73,700.00
60,078.09
735,700.00
206,100.00
281,800.00
441,900.00
78,816.00
780,200.00
128,900.00
1,060,900.00
34,900.00
105,200.00
27,700.00
948,200.00
45,100.00
1,190,300.00
60,900.00
589,000.00
623,400.00
27,200.00
72,100.00
419,900.00
62,700.00
1,019,900.00
56,300.00
25,444.73

15-Jan-2021
22-Jan-2021
15-Jan-2021
22-Jan-2021
12-Jan-2021
12-Jan-2021
22-Jan-2021
22-Jan-2021
15-Jan-2021
12-Jan-2021
27-]Jan-2021
15-Jan-2021
22-Jan-2021
12-Jan-2021
12-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
12-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
12-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
26-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
05-Jan-2021
27-Jan-2021















Directorate.

Account Code Description.















